
M-SR dospelych  Banská Bystrica  01.08.2015 - 02.08.2015 
 
 
100 m finale         muži                                
  1  Volko Ján             961102  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,64    9    
  2  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,68    7    
  3  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         10,85    6    
  4  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,96    5    
  5  Šajbidor Samuel       060822  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,00    4    
  6  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   11,07    3    
  7  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,20    2    
  8  Noskovič Ladislav     800405  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,23    1    
 
200 m finale         muži                                
  1  Volko Ján             961102  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,30    9      
  2  Benko Tomáš           850323  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,65    7      
  3  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         21,67    6      
  4  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,71    5      
  5  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,26    4      
  6  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   22,60    3      
  7  Fázik Adam            930923  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       22,65    2      
     Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP        
 
400 m spolu          muži                                
  1  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                47,55    9    
  2  Repčík Jozef          860803  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava   48,25    7    
  3  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava   48,50    6    
  4  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    48,70    5    
  5  Surgač Michal         951201  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          50,58    4    
  6  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,72    2,5  
     Páleník Dušan         900905  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,72    2,5  
  8  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,87    1    
 
800 m spolu          muži                                
  1  Repčík Jozef          860803  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava  1:51,41   9    
  2  Talán Matúš           960116  AC Stavbár Nitra               1:51,88   7    
  3  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava  1:53,81   6    
  4  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:54,54   5    
  5  Surgač Michal         951201  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         1:56,86   4    
  6  Halász Peter          930903  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:57,21   3    
  7  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:57,29   2    
  8  Bubeník Jozef         871201  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  1:58,53   1    
 
1500 m spolu         muži                                
  1  Pelikán Jozef         840729  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:47,54   9    
  2  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          3:55,97   7    
  3  Ďurec Peter           920912  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  3:56,27   6    
  4  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:56,52   5    
  5  Bubeník Jozef         871201  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  3:58,91   4    
  6  Kostúr Ján            980418  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      4:03,42   3    
  7  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:03,44   2    
  8  Drugda Patrik         970126  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:07,92   1    
 
5000 m               muži                                
  1  Urban Jozef           860124  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov        15:16,22   9    
  2  Vitko Juraj           860818  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 15:16,72   7    
  3  Šarkan Branislav      841222  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 15:20,64   6    
  4  Pástor Imrich         740926  AK Slávia TU Košice           15:21,90   5    
  5  Csiba Boris           800817  Bratislava Maratho Bratislava 15:30,06   4    
  6  Magyar Imrich         840331  AK Veterán Bratislava         15:51,53   3    
  7  Kubej Tomáš           920428  Atletický club Nové Zámky     16:17,74   2    
  8  Drugda Patrik         970126  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica  16:26,22   1    
 
110 m prek.          muži                                
  1  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,62    9    
  2  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,22    7    
  3  Kaco Lukáš            911114  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       16,52    6    
  4  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,04    5    
  5  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,15    4    
  6  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      18,39    3    
 
400 m prek.          muži                                
  1  Kučera Martin         900510  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        52,52   9    
  2  Bottlík Jakub         940330  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          53,05   7    
  3  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          53,07   6    
  4  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     58,38   5    
  5  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                 58,94   4    
  6  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     59,06   3    
  7  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:00,45   2    
  8  Sedlák Štefan         950209  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok     1:01,70   1    
 



3000 m prek.         muži                                
  1  Talán Michal          960116  AC Stavbár Nitra               9:19,09   9    
  2  Borovka Miroslav      980914  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  10:11,29   7    
  3  Dubašák Jozef         770522  AK Steeple Poprad             10:15,25   6    
  4  Kompas Matúš          920528  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             11:03,55   5    
     Vaktor Igor           880131  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice               NF        
     Macháč Dušan          950503  TJ Družba Piešťany                  NF        
 
diaľka               muži                                
  1  Horák Peter           831207  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        680     9    
  2  Kubinec Jakub         980518  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        671     7    
  3  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    638     6    
  4  Bobek Lukáš           960902  AC Stavbár Nitra                 636     5    
  5  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  ABC Humenné                      620     4    
  6  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     615     3    
  7  Kliment Erik          960922  Atletický klub Šurany            614     2    
  8  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          609     1    
 
trojskok             muži                                
  1  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  ABC Humenné                     14,32    9    
  2  Toth Attila           960704  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   14,11    7    
  3  Kubinec Jakub         980518  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       14,01    6    
  4  Petrovský Matúš       951002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,85    5    
  5  Jursa Michal          860214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,74    4    
  6  Movčan Taras          920701  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      11,95    3    
 
výška                muži                                
  1  Bubeník Matúš         891114  AC Stavbár Nitra                 229     9    
  2  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              210     6,5  
     Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice              210     6,5  
  4  Ďurkáč Michal         880814  AK Junior Holič                  195     5    
  5  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190     4    
  6  Adamov Adam           971118  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    180     3    
 
žrď                  muži                                
  1  Zmoray Ján            910516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     522     9    
  2  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice               480     7    
  3  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice               440     6    
  4  Sečkár Michal         971221  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    400     5    
  5  Krška Peter           730303  AC Stavbár Nitra                 400     4    
  6  Vašina Jozef          660718  AC Stavbár Nitra                 380     3    
  7  Kremzer Aleš          720425  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        380     2    
  8  Mojžiš Štefan         930124  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    380     1    
 
guľa                 muži                                
  1  Olej Matúš            910705  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       18,24    9    
  2  Löbb Robert           880123  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,66    7      
  3  Broš Nikolas          960206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,30    6    
  4  Vida Roman            691002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,07    5    
 
disk                 muži                                
  1  Holica Michal         920603  AC Stavbár Nitra                53,48    9    
  2  Olej Matúš            910705  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       52,70    7    
  3  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov             46,13    6    
  4  Ernest Filip          950306  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   43,09    5    
  5  Broš Nikolas          960206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,54    4    
  6  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,00    3    
  7  Spodniak Erik         931114  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       38,97    2    
  8  Vida Roman            691002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         38,12    1    
 
oštep                muži                                
  1  Benák Martin          880527  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       76,15    9    
  2  Slezák Maximilian     960702  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            68,20    7    
  3  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                62,27    6    
  4  Chlebovec Igor        940519  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       60,95    5    
  5  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    58,50    4    
  6  Póč Maroš             910311  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          52,52    3    
  7  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,94    2    
  8  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice             41,85    1    
 
kladivo              muži                                
  1  Lomnický Marcel       870706  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       77,20    9    
  2  Charfreitag Libor     770911  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            72,58    7    
  3  Kružliak Tomáš        920209  AC Stavbár Nitra                67,58    6    
  4  Končoš Karol          960603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       65,10    5    
  5  Koukal Jiří           820623  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    60,09    4    
  6  Okel Daniel           940422  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,66    3    
  7  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice             37,00    2    
 
4 x 100 m            muži                                
  1  ACSNR                         AC Stavbár Nitra                42,81    9    
  2  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,53    7    



  3  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    44,31    6    
  4  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    46,77    5    
     UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NF        
     DUKBB                         VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           DQ        
 
4 x 400 m            muži                                
  1  ACSNR                         AC Stavbár Nitra               3:19,15   9    
  2  UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:19,86   7    
  3  STUBA                         AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:30,53   6    
  4  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice            3:32,96   5    
  5  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:34,60   4    
 
 
 
 
100 m finale         ženy                                
  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,67    9    
  2  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice              11,70    7    
  3  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,04    6    
  4  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       12,09    5    
  5  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice              12,52    4    
  6  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,59    3    
  7  Knutová Zuzana        990808  Akademik TU Košice              13,06    2    
  8  Mutňanská Romana      971210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,24    1    
 
200 m finale         ženy                                
  1  Putalová Iveta        880324  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava   23,71    9    
  2  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice              23,78    7    
  3  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,02    6    
  4  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,69    5    
  5  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,84    4    
  6  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,79    3    
  7  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice              26,05    2    
  8  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice             26,74    1    
 
400 m spolu          ženy                                
  1  Putalová Iveta        880324  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava    53,41   9    
  2  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             53,76   7    
  3  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     56,01   6    
  4  Štuková Alexandra     900702  BK hraj na tie noh Bratislava    56,31   5    
  5  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     59,57   4    
  6  Málková Denisa        970204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     59,94   3    
  7  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:00,49   2    
  8  Šamudovská Martina    890809  Akademik TU Košice             1:00,77   1    
 
800 m                ženy                                
  1  Hrivnák Klocová Luci  831120  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:06,21   9    
  2  Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:12,15   7    
  3  Šamudovská Martina    890809  Akademik TU Košice             2:19,67   6    
  4  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:21,42   5    
  5  Vlčáková Lucia        941227  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  2:21,76   4    
  6  Kohútová Soňa         990623  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:21,89   3    
  7  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:22,42   2    
  8  Csóková Enikő         970217  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:23,86   1    
 
1500 m               ženy                                
  1  Hrivnák Klocová Luci  831120  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      4:26,18   9    
  2  Martinská Jana        900208  MAC REDOX Lučenec              4:41,62   7    
  3  Hegedúsová Kristína   960124  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      4:47,77   6    
  4  Durcová Zuzana        960606  AO TJ Spartak Myjava           4:51,76   5    
  5  Štefundová Nikola     980323  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  5:04,59   4    
  6  Vlčáková Lucia        941227  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  5:05,74   3    
  7  Mydlíková Katarína    970202  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:06,12   2    
  8  Krajňáková Lívia      890703  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          5:07,16   1    
 
5000 m               ženy                                
  1  Berešová Katarína     871010  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice         16:56,39   9    
  2  Fašungová Petra       900924  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     17:23,93   7    
  3  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  17:37,14   6    
  4  Zatlúkalová Janka     881223  Atletika ŠK Skalica           18:00,10   5    
  5  Vnenčáková Soňa       940507  Atletický oddiel Svit         18:04,62   4    
  6  Durcová Zuzana        960606  AO TJ Spartak Myjava          18:11,01   3    
  7  Mydlíková Katarína    970202  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  19:48,62   2    
  8  Glatzová Katarína     940329  AK Slávia UK Bratislava       21:15,46   1    
 
100 m prek.          ženy                                
  1  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    14,18    9    
  2  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       14,42    7    
  3  Svrčková Karin        970327  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       14,95    6    
  4  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,40    5    
  5  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,61    4    
 



400 m prek.          ženy                                
  1  Pešková Michaela      971022  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             58,02   9    
  2  Slaničková Lucia      881108  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     58,37   7    
  3  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     59,27   6    
  4  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:08,54   5    
  5  Kálayová Mária        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince               1:14,22   4    
  6  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany             1:22,16   3    
  7  Kálayová Elena        990427  ŠK mesta Dudince               1:25,24   2    
 
3000 m prek.         ženy                                
  1  Pokorná Katarína      891128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   11:00,60   9    
  2  Beľová Katarína       840301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin     11:14,81   7    
  3  Lovrantová Katarína   850407  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     11:23,85   6    
  4  Turčeková Petra       980823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   12:23,63   5    
  5  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  13:30,88   4    
 
diaľka               ženy                                
  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        663     9    
  2  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky        564     7    
  3  Flosníková Veronika   971217  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        555     6    
  4  Dziubľuk Anna         960407  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          526     5    
  5  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        498     4    
  6  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          495     3    
  7  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    477     2    
  8  Vaľková Karolína      970606  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     475     1    
 
trojskok             ženy                                
  1  Velďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       14,27    9    
  2  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,05    7    
  3  Dziubľuk Anna         960407  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,54    6    
  4  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,01    5    
  5  Štefková Tereza       970301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       10,91    4    
  6  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,09    3    
 
výška                ženy                                
  1  Kuštárová Katarína    950323  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        173     9    
  2  Dunajská Tatiana      920725  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           173     7    
  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     173     6    
  4  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    173     5    
  5  Karaffová Dagmar      950212  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        169     4    
  6  Michlíková Miroslava  910226  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          169     3    
  7  Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          165     2    
  8  Srnková Iveta         870502  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      160     1    
 
žrď                  ženy                                
  1  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Akademik TU Košice               340     9    
  2  Hrvolová Anna Mária   930531  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     330     7    
  3  Kálnayová Klaudia     970303  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             320     6    
  4  Očkaiová Slavomíra    801118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     310     5    
  5  Beláňová Jana         970203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     300     4    
  6  Seková Zuzana         750811  AC Stavbár Nitra                 300     3    
  7  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     260     2    
  8  Režná Petra           900515  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     240     1    
 
guľa                 ženy                                
  1  Krištofičová Ivana    900524  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,64    9    
  2  Slošárová Patrícia    980129  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       13,50    7    
  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,33    6    
  4  Kaňuchová Veronika    930419  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,82    5    
  5  Jenčová Anna          970610  AK Slávia PU Prešov             10,12    4    
  6  Kyseľová Monika       970701  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,79    3    
  7  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,60    2    
 
disk                 ženy                                
  1  Krištofičová Ivana    900524  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         41,26    9    
  2  Slošárová Patrícia    980129  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       40,68    7    
  3  Jakubcová Barbora     890904  Akademik TU Košice              39,54    6    
  4  Krasňanová Ivana      880715  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         36,15    5    
  5  Kočárová Júlia        940611  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       35,58    4    
  6  Smreková Karolína     980117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       32,85    3    
  7  Jenčová Anna          970610  AK Slávia PU Prešov             32,23    2    
  8  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice              26,10    1    
 
oštep                ženy                                
  1  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AO Športové gymnázium Košice    45,33    9    
  2  Ľašová Veronika       920625  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       44,72    7    
  3  Krasňanová Ivana      880715  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         41,57    6    
  4  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   40,33    5    
  5  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice              32,80    4    
  6  Gubiová Veronika      940704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,22    3    
  7  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Centrum voľ Liptovský Mikuláš   30,09    2    
 



kladivo              ženy                                
  1  Hrašnová Martina      830321  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       68,28    9    
  2  Kaňuchová Veronika    930419  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       65,77    7    
  3  Lomnická Nikola       880816  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       63,56    6    
  4  Čaklošová Karolína    911217  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,40    5    
  5  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419  AK Slávia TU Košice             35,12    4    
  6  Astrabová Lucia       940124  AK Slávia TU Košice             30,76    3    
  7  Uhrínová Simona       980429  AK Slávia TU Košice             30,23    2    
  8  Smreková Karolína     980117  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,75    1    
 
4 x 100 m            ženy                                
  1  DUKBB                         VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       47,88    9    
  2  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,36    7    
  3  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,42    6    
  4  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,78    5    
 
4 x 400 m            ženy                                
  1  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:44,07   9    
  2  ASKTT                         AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:47,28   7    
  3  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:07,15   6    
 
M-SR dospelych  Banská Bystrica  01.08.2015 - 02.08.2015 
 
 
 
     muži after 19 Events                    ženy after 19 Events 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     ACSNR          114,50                   DUKBB          129,00 
     DUKBB           92,00                   ZTSDU           96,00 
     UKBLA           76,00                   UKBLA           61,00 
     NRSOG           70,00                   NRSOG           49,00 
     STUBA           40,50                   ATUKE           49,00 
     ZTSDU           35,00                   ASKTT           44,00 
     BKHNB           28,00                   STUBA           35,00 
     ASKTT           22,00                   ZTSMT           35,00 
     STUKE           19,50                   BKHNB           23,00 
     ZVLKM           18,00                   ACMAL           22,00 
     SLATN           18,00                   SLATN           13,00 
     UMBBB           14,00                   OBSKE           10,00 
     ABCHU           13,00                   STUKE           10,00 
     ATUKE           13,00                   AOSGK            9,00 
     JMBBJ            9,00                   ACKLM            9,00 
     INTER            8,00                   SPAMY            8,00 
     ELKEZ            7,00                   MOSTB            7,00 
     OBSKE            7,00                   ZVLKM            7,00 
     VITAL            6,50                   MACLC            7,00 
     STEPP            6,00                   MSKDC            6,00 
     SLAPO            6,00                   SLAPO            6,00 
     SKCMI            6,00                   SSKBJ            5,00 
     HOLIC            5,00                   ASKSK            5,00 
     DUSSA            5,00                   ASVIT            4,00 
     BECOL            4,00                   DANZV            3,00 
     AKVBA            3,00                   DRUPY            3,00 
     MOSTB            3,00                   ACSNR            3,00 
     ACNZA            2,00                   CVCLM            2,00 
     LOKSU            2,00                    
     SVEBB            2,00                    
     ACKLM            1,00     
 
                    



 

          SPOLU muži, ženy body, medaily 
               -------------------------------------- 
                 DUKBB        221,00  10     8     6                   
                 UKBLA        137,00  4     3     5                  
                 ZTSDU        131,00  3     4     5                   
                 NRSOG        119,00  0     2     5                   
                 ACSNR        117,50  8     1     2                   
                 STUBA         75,50  2     3     2                   
                 ASKTT         66,00  1     4     1                   
                 ATUKE         62,00 1     3     3                    
                 BKHNB         51,00  3     1     2                   
                 ZTSMT         35,00  2     1     1                   
                 SLATN         31,00  0     1     1                   
                 STUKE         29,50  0     1     0                   
                 ZVLKM         25,00 0     1     1                    
                 ACMAL         22,00   0     2     0                  
                 OBSKE         17,00 1     1     0                    
                 UMBBB         14,00  0     0     1                   
                 ABCHU         13,00  1     0     0                   
                 SLAPO         12,00  0     0     1                   
                 MOSTB         10,00  0     1     0                   
                 ACKLM         10,00                    
                 JMBBJ          9,00  1     0     0                   
                 AOSGK          9,00  1     0     0                   
                 SPAMY          8,00                    
                 INTER          8,00                    
                 ELKEZ          7,00                    
                 MACLC          7,00  0     1     0                    
                 VITAL          6,50  0     1     0                   
                 SKCMI          6,00                    
                 STEPP          6,00  0     0     1                   
                 MSKDC          6,00                    
                 DUSSA          5,00                    
                 ASKSK          5,00                    
                 HOLIC          5,00                    
                 SSKBJ          5,00                    
                 BECOL          4,00                    
                 ASVIT          4,00                    
                 DANZV          3,00                    
                 AKVBA          3,00                    
                 DRUPY          3,00                    
                 LOKSU          2,00                    
                 ACNZA          2,00                    
                 CVCLM          2,00                    
                 SVEBB          2,00                    
         
 


